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A BHate A¥ | BHatt A Btk A¥ BEatt
179.01 - 180 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 13257  100.00% 129.01-130 106 0.80% 1510 11.39% 11853 89.41%
178.01-179 1 0.01% 1 0.01% 13257  100.00% 128.01-129 87 0.66% 1597 12.05% 11747 88.61%
177.01-178 0 0.00% 1 0.01% 13256 99.99% 127.01-128 90 0.68% 1687 12.73% 11660 87.95%
176.01-177 0 0.00% 1 0.01% 13256 99.99% 126.01-127 80 0.60% 1767 13.33% 11570 87.27%
175.01-176 1 0.01% 2 0.02% 13256 99.99% 125.01-126 108 0.81% 1875 14.14% 11490 86.67 %
174.01-175 1 0.01% 3 0.02% 13255 99.98% 124.01-125 17 0.88% 1992 15.03% 11382 85.86%
173.01-174 1 0.01% 4 0.03% 13254 99.98% 123.01-124 107 0.81% 2099 15.83% 11265 84.97%
172.01-173 0 0.00% 4 0.03% 13253 99.97% 122.01-123 107 0.81% 2206 16.64% 11158 84.17%
171.01-172 1 0.01% 5 0.04% 13253 99.97% 121.01-122 123 0.93% 2329 17.57% 11051 83.36%
170.01-171 1 0.01% 6 0.05% 13252 99.96% 120.01-121 M 0.84% 2440 18.41% 10928 82.43%
169.01- 170 1 0.01% 7 0.05% 13251 99.95% 119.01-120 109 0.82% 2549 19.23% 10817 81.59%
168.01 - 169 1 0.01% 8 0.06% 13250 99.95% 118.01-119 126 0.95% 2675 20.18% 10708 80.77%
167.01 - 168 4 0.03% 12 0.09% 13249 99.94% 117.01-118 125 0.94% 2800 21.12% 10582 79.82%
166.01 - 167 2 0.02% 14 0.11% 13245 99.91% 116.01-117 112 0.84% 2912 21.97% 10457 78.88%
165.01 - 166 1 0.01% 15 0.11% 13243 99.89%  115.01- 116 110 0.83% 3022 22.80% 10345 78.03%
164.01 - 165 3 0.02% 18 0.14% 13242 99.89% 114.01-115 132 1.00% 3154 23.79% 10235 77.20%
163.01 - 164 7 0.05% 25 0.19% 13239 99.86%  113.01-114 122 0.92% 3276 24.71% 10103 76.21%
162.01- 163 3 0.02% 28 0.21% 13232 99.81% 112.01-113 118 0.89% 3394 25.60% 9981 75.29%
161.01 - 162 7 0.05% 35 0.26% 13229 99.79%  111.01-112 120 0.91% 3514 26.51% 9863 74.40%
160.01 - 161 10 0.08% 45 0.34% 13222 99.74% 110.01- 111 122 0.92% 3636 27.43% 9743 73.49%
159.01 - 160 8 0.06% 53 0.40% 13212 99.66%  109.01- 110 121 0.91% 3757 28.34% 9621 72.57%
158.01 - 159 15 0.1% 68 0.51% 13204 99.60% 108.01-109 129 0.97% 3886 29.31% 9500 71.66%
157.01- 158 12 0.09% 80 0.60% 13189 99.49% 107.01-108 132 1.00% 4018 30.31% 9371 70.69%
156.01 - 157 17 0.13% 97 0.73% 13177 99.40% 106.01- 107 130 0.98% 4148 31.29% 9239 69.69%
155.01 - 156 13 0.10% 110 0.83% 13160 99.27% 105.01 - 106 100 0.75% 4248 32.04% 9109 68.71%
154.01 - 155 16 0.12% 126 0.95% 13147 99.17% 104.01-105 129 0.97% 4377 33.02% 9009 67.96%
153.01 - 154 17 0.13% 143 1.08% 13131 99.05% 103.01- 104 122 0.92% 4499 33.94% 8880 66.98%
152.01-153 25 0.19% 168 1.27% 13114 98.92% 102.01- 103 135 1.02% 4634 34.96% 8758 66.06 %
151.01 - 152 29 0.22% 197 1.49% 13089 98.73% 101.01-102 130 0.98% 4764 35.94% 8623 65.04%
150.01 - 151 34 0.26% 231 1.74% 13060 98.51% 100.01 - 101 129 0.97% 4893 36.91% 8493 64.06%
149.01 - 150 41 0.31% 272 2.05% 13026 98.26%  99.01-100 136 1.03% 5029 37.93% 8364 63.09%
148.01 - 149 28 0.21% 300 2.26% 12985 97.95%  98.01-99 136 1.03% 5165 38.96% 8228 62.07%
147.01- 148 37 0.28% 337 2.54% 12957 97.74%  97.01-98 133 1.00% 5298 39.96% 8092 61.04%
146.01 - 147 47 0.35% 384 2.90% 12920 97.46%  96.01-97 134 1.01% 5432 40.97% 7959 60.04%
145.01 - 146 49 0.37% 433 3.27% 12873 97.10%  95.01-96 153 1.15% 5585 42.13% 7825 59.03%
144.01 - 145 44 0.33% 477 3.60% 12824 96.73% = 94.01-95 126 0.95% 5711 43.08% 7672 57.87%
143.01 - 144 52 0.39% 529 3.99% 12780 96.40%  93.01-94 141 1.06% 5852 44.14% 7546 56.92%
142.01- 143 49 0.37% 578 4.36% 12728 96.01%  92.01-93 133 1.00% 5985 45.15% 7405 55.86%
141.01 - 142 59 0.45% 637 4.81% 12679 95.64%  91.01-92 155 1.17% 6140 46.32% 7272 54.85%
140.01 - 141 48 0.36% 685 517% 12620 95.19%  90.01-91 128 0.97% 6268 47.28% 7117 53.68%
139.01 - 140 68 0.51% 753 5.68% 12572 94.83%  89.01-90 130 0.98% 6398 48.26% 6989 52.72%
138.01-139 68 0.51% 821 6.19% 12504 94.32%  88.01-89 148 1.12% 6546 49.38% 6859 51.74%
137.01-138 77 0.58% 898 6.77% 12436 93.81%  87.01-88 161 1.21% 6707 50.59% 6711 50.62%
136.01 - 137 48 0.36% 946 7.14% 12359 93.23%  86.01-87 122 0.92% 6829 51.51% 6550 49.41%
135.01-136 71 0.54% 1017 7.67% 12311 92.86% @ 85.01-86 138 1.04% 6967 52.55% 6428 48.49%
134.01-135 84 0.63% 1101 8.31% 12240 92.33%  84.01-85 160 1.21% 7127 53.76% 6290 47.45%
133.01- 134 72 0.54% 1173 8.85% 12156 91.69%  83.01-84 142 1.07% 7269 54.83% 6130 46.24%
132.01-133 78 0.59% 1251 9.44% 12084 91.15%  82.01-83 156 1.18% 7425 56.01% 5988 4517%
131.01-132 74 0.56% 1325 9.99% 12006 90.56%  81.01-82 163 1.23% 7588 57.24% 5832 43.99%

130.01 - 131 79 0.60% 1404 10.59% 11932 90.01%  80.01-81 159 1.20% 7747 58.44% 5669 42.76%
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pay 5AE
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01-67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01 - 56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01-46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41
39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01 - 37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01- 31
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A& Hotk
169 1.27%
166 1.25%
143 1.08%
159 1.20%
150 1.13%
170 1.28%
176 1.33%
169 1.27%
140 1.06%
151 1.14%
156 1.18%
180 1.36%
176 1.33%
164 1.24%
145 1.09%
137 1.03%
167 1.26%
169 1.27%
145 1.09%
156 1.18%
125 0.94%
139 1.05%
122 0.92%
124 0.94%
124 0.94%
102 0.77%
116 0.88%
118 0.89%
101 0.76%
80 0.60%
78 0.59%
75 0.57%
66 0.50%
76 0.57%
57 0.43%
54 0.41%
60 0.45%
55 0.41%
53 0.40%
37 0.28%
38 0.29%
36 0.27%
28 0.21%
32 0.24%
33 0.25%
29 0.22%
21 0.16%
25 0.19%
20 0.15%
24 0.18%

N
7916

8082

8225

8384

8534

8704

8880

9049

9189

9340

9496

9676

9852

10016
10161
10298
10465
10634
10779
10935
11060
11199
11321
11445
11569
11671
11787
11905
12006
12086
12164
12239
12305
12381
12438
12492
12552
12607
12660
12697
12735
12771
12799
12831
12864
12893
12914
12939
12959
12983

BTtk
59.71%
60.96%
62.04%
63.24%
64.37%
65.66%
66.98%
68.26%
69.31%
70.45%
71.63%
72.99%
74.32%
75.55%
76.65%
77.68%
78.94%
80.21%
81.31%
82.48%
83.43%
84.48%
85.40%
86.33%
87.27%
88.04%
88.91%
89.80%
90.56%
91.17%
91.76%
92.32%
92.82%
93.39%
93.82%
94.23%
94.68%
95.10%
95.50%
95.78%
96.06%
96.33%
96.55%
96.79%
97.04%
97.25%
97.41%
97.60%
97.75%
97.93%

EDEIE D Bat

N
5510

5341
5175
5032
4873
4723
4553
4377
4208
4068
3917
3761
3581
3405
3241
3096
2959
2792
2623
2478
2322
2197
2058
1936
1812
1688
1586
1470
1352
1251
171
1093
1018
952
876
819
765
705
650
597
560
522
486
458
426
393
364
343
318
298

[Epaew
41.56%
40.29%
39.04%
37.96%
36.76%
35.63%
34.34%
33.02%
31.74%
30.69%
29.55%
28.37%
27.01%
25.68%
24.45%
23.35%
22.32%
21.06%
19.79%
18.69%
17.52%
16.57%
15.52%
14.60%
13.67%
12.73%
11.96%
11.09%
10.20%

9.44%
8.83%
8.24%
7.68%
7.18%
6.61%
6.18%
5.77%
5.32%
4.90%
4.50%
4.22%
3.94%
3.67%
3.45%
3.21%
2.96%
2.75%
2.59%
2.40%
2.25%

pay 5AE
29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
LUt ZEE™

ANEC Hotk
15 0.11%
22 0.17%
25 0.19%
19 0.14%
20 0.15%
25 0.19%
12 0.09%
17 0.13%
24 0.18%
16 0.12%
15 0.1%
14 0.11%

6 0.05%
4 0.03%
5 0.04%
7 0.05%
4 0.03%
6 0.05%
0 0.00%
5 0.04%
4 0.03%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
1 0.01%
8 0.06%

RS Bat

NE
12998

13020
13045
13064
13084
13109
13121
13138
13162
13178
13193
13207
13213
13217
13222
13229
13233
13239
13239
13244
13248
13248
13248
13248
13248
13248
13248
13248
13249
13257

BTtk
98.05%
98.21%
98.40%
98.54%
98.70%
98.88%
98.97%
99.10%
99.28%
99.40%
99.52%
99.62%
99.67%
99.70%
99.74%
99.79%
99.82%
99.86%
99.86%
99.90%
99.93%
99.93%
99.93%
99.93%
99.93%
99.93%
99.93%
99.93%
99.94%

100.00%

D EIE D BaT

NE

274
259
237
212
193
173
148
136
119
95
79
64
50
44
40
35
28
24
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2.07%
1.95%
1.79%
1.60%
1.46%
1.30%
1.12%
1.03%
0.90%
0.72%
0.60%
0.48%
0.38%
0.33%
0.30%
0.26%
0.21%
0.18%
0.14%
0.14%
0.10%
0.07%
0.07%
0.07%
0.07%
0.07%
0.07%
0.07%
0.07%
0.06%



